7/22/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
PSM200 Series
Single Output
200 Watt, U-Chassis
AC/DC Medical Power Supply
Rev. H
FEATURES

SAFETY & EMI
Safety Standards  UL60601-1 3.1 Edition(2), CSA C22.2-No. 60601-1 3.1 Edition, EN60601-1 3.1 Edition,
IEC EN60601-1 3.1 Edition
EMC Standards EN60601-1-2 4th Edition, FCC Part 18 Class B, EN55011 Class B, CE
7/22/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 2 of 4
PSM200 Series
Single Output
200 Watt, U-Chassis
AC/DC Medical Power Supply
Rev. H
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current  Ripple & Noise Output Power
PSM200A3-1Y12 90 ~ 264 VAC 12 VDC 16.66A 240mVp-p 200W
PSM200A3-1Y16 90 ~ 264 VAC 16 VDC 12.50A 300mVp-p 200W
PSM200A3-1Y19 90 ~ 264 VAC 19 VDC 10.53A 300mVp-p 200W
PSM200A3-1Y20 90 ~ 264 VAC 20 VDC 10A 300mVp-p 200W
PSM200A3-1Y24 90 ~ 264 VAC 24 VDC 8.33A 300mVp-p 200W
PSM200A3-1Y36 90 ~ 264 VAC 36 VDC 5.555A 300mVp-p 200W
PSM200A3-1Y48 90 ~ 264 VAC 48 VDC 4.166A 300mVp-p 200W
NOTES
1. Ripple & Noise is measured at 20MHz bandwidth with a tantalum 10µF in parallel with a 0.1µF ceramic
capacitor.
2. This product is Listed to applicable standards and requirements by UL.